CHILLED
JUICE /

Apple
Cranberry
Mango
Orange
Pineapple

COFFEE

Espresso
Black Coffee
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
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TEA S

British Breakfast

Indian Papadum

Uji Sencha

The Millennium (Modern Earl Grey)
Egyptian Chamomile (No Caffeine)
Moroccan Peppermint (No Caffeine)
South African Rooibos (No Caffeine)
Yunnan Pu Erh (Reduce Caffeine)

SOFT
DRINKS

Pepsi

Pepsi Zero

7 Up

Singha Soda Watenr

Fever Tree Indian Tonic Watenr
Fever Tree Gingenr Ale

Fever Tree Ginger Beenr
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MINERAL
WATER 12

Acqua Panna (750ml)
San Pellegrino (750ml)

HOUSE
WATER

IN

Purezza Still Water (750ml)
Purezza Sparkling Water (750ml)
Warm / Hot Water (Refillable)
Valid only for dine-in.
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DRINKS MENU



WINE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKING

Piccini Prosecco Extra Dry
Italy

Laurent Perrier La Cuvee Brut

France

SWEET

De Bortoli Petit Moscato
Australia

ROSE
Mirabeau Classic Rosé
France

WHITE

M Wines Sauvignon Blanc
Australia

Piccini Pinot Grigio
Italy

RED

M Wines Cabernet Sauvignon
Australia

Piccini Chianti DOCG
Italy

i5cl

i8

29

i5cl

i8

i5cl

20

i5cl

ie

i8

i5cl

ie

i8

Btl

75

128

Btl

75

Btl

80

Btl

65

75

Btl

65

75

DRAUGHT
BEER

Tiger
Erdinger Weissbienr
Kirin

GIN

Roku
Hendricks

VODKA

Belvedere
Haku

RUM

Plantation 3 Stars White
Bacanrdi Afejo 4 Years

TEQUILA

Kah Blanco
Kah Reposado

COGNAC

Remy Manrtin VSOP
Remy Manrtin 1738
Acconrd Royal

Small

i4
i7
i7

4.5cl

20
24

4.5cl

22
24

4.5cl

18
22

4.5cl

24
26

4.5cl

24
28

Pint
i8

21
21

Btl

200
240

Btl

220
240

Btl

180
220

Btl

240
260

Btl

240
280

WHISKEY

BLENDED 4.5cl Btl
JW Double Black 22 220
Monkey Shoulder 22 220
BOURBON 4.5cl Btl
Maker’s Mark 22 220
Rebel Yell Rye 24 240
OTHER 4.5cl Btl
Canadian Club 18 180
Chita 26 260
SINGLE

MALT 4.5c1 Bt
Auchentoshan 12 Years 22 220
Auchentoshan Threewood 30 300
Auchentoshan 18 Years 32 320
Auchentoshan 21 Years 45 620

MOCKTAILS

Spumoni ie
Lyre's Italian Orange
Grapefruit Juice | Tonic Water

Gin Mule ie
Lyre's Dry London Spirit
Ginger Ale | Lime Juice




